

1st Record entry

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NW-3 Construction road from PMGSY road Tula chhapur to Pichapur horizontal under MMGSY(SJ) 2.00km					
Agency- Sri. Shailendra Shekhar Mittal					
At- Ramdass Bagahi- Po- Bagahi Buzar					
Dist- Gopalganj					
Agreement No. 20/560/MMGSY(SJ)/2018-19					
Agreement Value Rs 1,36,91,957/-					
Date of Commencement of Work- 22-12-18					
Date of completion 21-12-2019					

Date of entry-					
⑦ Reference Pillar as per					
Standard data - 5D					
1+9 = 9N					
②/⑤ Clearing and grubbing					
road land including					
uprooting wild vegetation					
grass, bushes, shrubs etc.					
2 x 500.00 x 1.50 = 1500.00					
2 x 10 x 100.00 x 2.50 = 5000.00					
2 x 400.00 x 9.00 = 7200.00					
04200.00					
= 0.042 Hect					
limited 0.80 Hect					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 154					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - constn of Road p/cay					
Road Tulachapur to					
paharpur horizon to					
under MM Cay (sc) scheme.					
Agency - S.D. Chaudhary					
Dabhor Michor					
Agreement No - 20/SB/MCay (sc)					
2018-19					
Date of w/start - 22-12-2018					
Actual date of completion 10-6-2020					
Work Done					

(1) Restoration of Rain cuts/
Berm with soil - as per

5	25.00	1.00	0.30	37.50 M ³
4	22.00	1.00	0.30	26.40 M ³
3	20.00	1.00	0.30	18.00 M ³
2	15.00	1.00	0.30	11.50 M ³
1	27.00	1.00	0.30	8.10 M ³
				121.50 M ³

(2) Making up berm/shoulder
stripping excess - as per

2	8	18.00	1.00	288.00 M ²
2	8	10.00	0.90	144.00 M ²
2	6	16.00	0.90	172.80 M ²
2	4	11.00	0.80	70.40 M ²
				675.20 M ²
				675.00 M ²

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Date of entry -					
(1) Retention of Rain cuts at side p. no. 59					
item (1) 21.50 M ³ @					
Rs 359.74/M ³ - U					43708/
(2) Making up beams/shoulders at side					
p. no. 59 item (2)					
678.00 M ² @ 53.70/M ²					36244/
(3) Repair of pot holes filled at side p. no.					
80 item (3) 8.39 M ³					
@ U 11368.80/M ³ - U					95384/
(4) Patch repair over pot holes at side					
p. no. 60 item (4)					
140.63 M ² @ 219.62/M ²					
— U					30885/
(5) Patch repair over pot holes at side					
p. no. 60 item (5)					
140.63 M ² @ 307.99/M ²					
— U					43312/0
(6) Mending of water pipe at side p. no. 60					
item (6) 1 No @ 1104.55/No.					
— U					1104/

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/9 Mainm of Road sign Qty vide pno. (6) Item (7) 0.30 KM @ Rs 1067.44/KM = Rs 320.10					320.10
8/10 Mainm of 20cm dia stone Qty vide pno. (6) Item (8) 0.36 MB @ Rs 732.14/MB = 264.10					264.10
9/11(i) cutting of branches of tree Qty vide pno. (6) Item (9) 2.00 KM @ Rs 104.48/KM = 209.10					209.10
10/11(ii) cutting of shrubs Qty vide pno. (6) Item (10) 8 MB @ Rs 6.48/MB = 52.10					52.10
11/11(iii) Trimming of grass Qty vide pno. (6) Item (11) 1012 sqm @ Rs 2.14/sqm = 2166.10					2166.10
12/12 White washing Qty vide pno. (6) Item (12) 25.56 sqm @ Rs 16.47/sqm = 422.10					422.10
Less 0.16% as per spec					254.06
					906.10
					Rs 2536.56

Continuation

DAO

CAP
1/10/17

25/2/25